
FLAT WHITE SHORT BLACK    MASALA CHAI   GREEN TEA
LATTE  LONG BLACK    EARL GREY     CHAI LATTE
CAPPUCINO PICCOLO    PEPPERMINT     ENGLISH BREAKFAST
MOCHA ESPRESSO    CHAMOMILE     HOT CHOC  

COFFEE & TEA

SMALL (CUP)
MEDIUM (MUG)
LARGE (16OZ)

EXTRAS
Syrup
Marshmallows
Lactose-free milk

ALTERNATIVES
Coconut, oat, soy or almond 

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE / CHOC

ICED MOCHA

ICED CHAI

CLASSIC MILKSHAKE

THICKSHAKE

Milkshake/Thickshake Flavours: 
Banana, Chocolate, Caramel, Oreo, 
Strawberry, Vanilla, Nutella, Malt or Espresso

M G

$4.8
$5.3
$6.3

$0.8

$1

$6

$6

$6

$6

$7

$8

$5.3
$6.1
$7.1

$1.2

$1.3

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8.5

$9.5

JUICES

CHILLED

THE OC
100% Australian orange juice

WAKE UP SHAKE UP
Pear, orange, mango, banana, passionfruit 
and guava juice

GOLDEN STATE
Carrot, ginger, apple and lemon

DAILY GREEN
Kiwi, peach and mango

$8

$8

$8

$8

$10

$10

$10

$10
M - Member Price  |  G - Guest Price

M G

$9.5

$9.5

$9.5

$4.9

$5.9

$8.9
$9.9

$10.5

$11

$11

$11

$5.9

$7.1

$10.9
$11.9
$12.5

HCT
Smoked ham, mature cheddar and tomato

QLD
Smoked ham, mature cheddar and pineapple

CCA
Chicken breast, mature cheddar and avocado

TWO SLICES OF TOAST
Raisin, white, wholemeal or multigrain
- ON GLUTEN-FREE OR TURKISH BREAD

CROISSANT
- Toasted with your choice of condiment
- Toasted with ham and cheese
- Toasted with ham, cheese, and tomato

SOMETHING LIGHT

TOASTIES

SNACKS
GARLIC BREAD (VE, DF)

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

THICK FRIES (GFR)
With chicken salt
- SMALL
- LARGE
- ADD GRAVY or AIOLI

SWEET POTATO WEDGES (GFR)
With sour cream & sweet chilli

SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GFR, DF)
Five spice, szechaun, lemon myrtle aioli, 
blistered shishito

CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS [2]
Angus beef, melted American cheddar, mustard and 
pickles with brioche crumb and smokey bacon aioli
- EXTRA SPRING ROLL

POPCORN CHICKEN (GFR, DF)
Tonkatsu sauce, kewpie, sesame

GRILLED YAKITORI CHICKEN SKEWERS [4] (GFR, DF)
Daikon and cucumber pickle, spring onion, yuzu sesame 
dressing, tapioca crisps

PORK & PRAWN DUMPLINGS [5]
Pan fried pork & prawn gyoza with shoyu sauce and 
sambal crunch

HONEY & LIME PANKO PRAWNS [5]
With mango pico de gallo, toasted sesame, 
Byron Bay chilli coconut aioli

FISH & CHIPS SNACK BASKET
Battered fish, thick chips, tartare and lemon wedge

ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS [3]
Beef patties, cheddar, pickles, tomato, aioli, lettuce and 
tomato chutney, served on mini brioche buns

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS (12 YEARS & UNDER)
Served with chips, salad and tomato sauce

$10.9

$13.9

$10
$12
$2.2

$13

$22

$16

$4

$18

$17

$14

$25

$18.9

$23

$16.9

$8.9

$11.9

$8
$10
$1.2

$11

$19

$14

$3

$16

$15

$10

$22

$15.9

$20

$13.9

M

M

G

G

$9

$17.9

$11

$20.9

SOUP OF THE DAY (GFR)
With baked dinner roll

NACHOS (GF, VO)
House made chilli con carne, corn chips, Mexican 
cheddar, salsa, guacamole and sour cream

FAVOURITES

(V) Vegetarian, (GF) Gluten-Free, (GFR) Gluten-Free on Request, 
(DF) Dairy-Free, (VE) Vegan, (VO) Vegetarian Option Available

Café Menu

COFFEE & CAKE COMBO
The perfect solution for a sweet tooth. Treat yourself to any cake 
from our cabinet along with a small coffee for a special price!


