## **COFFEE & TEA**

FLAT WHITE SHORT BLACK MASALA CHAI GREEN TEA
LATTE LONG BLACK EARL GREY CHAI LATTE
CAPPUCINO PICCOLO PEPPERMINT ENGLISH BREAKFAST
MOCHA ESPRESSO CHAMOMILE HOT CHOC

Café Menu

	Μ	G
SMALL (CUP) MEDIUM (MUG) LARGE (16OZ)	\$4.8 \$5.3 \$6.3	\$5.3 \$6.1 \$7.1
EXTRAS Syrup Marshmallows Lactose-free milk	\$0.8	\$1.2
ALTERNATIVES Coconut, oat, soy or almond	\$1	\$1.3
CHILLED		
ICED COFFEE	\$6	\$8
ICED LATTE / CHOC	\$6	\$8
ICED MOCHA	\$6	\$8
ICED CHAI	\$6	\$8
CLASSIC MILKSHAKE	\$7	\$8.5
THICKSHAKE	\$8	\$9.5
Milkshake/Thickshake Flavours: Banana, Chocolate, Caramel, Oreo, Strawberry, Vanilla, Nutella, Malt or Espresso		
JUICES		
THE OC 100% Australian orange juice	\$8	\$10
WAKE UP SHAKE UP Pear, orange, mango, banana, passionfruit and guava juice	\$8	\$10
GOLDEN STATE Carrot, ginger, apple and lemon	\$8	\$10
<b>DAILY GREEN</b> Kiwi, peach and mango	\$8	\$10

SOMETHING LIGHT	Μ	G
TWO SLICES OF TOAST Raisin, white, wholemeal or multigrain	\$4.9	\$5.9
- ON GLUTEN-FREE OR TURKISH BREAD	\$5.9	\$7.1
CROISSANT  - Toasted with your choice of condiment  - Toasted with ham and cheese  - Toasted with ham, cheese, and tomato	\$8.9 \$9.9 \$10.5	\$10.9 \$11.9 \$12.5
TOASTIES		
HCT Smoked ham, mature cheddar and tomato	\$9.5	\$11
<b>QLD</b> Smoked ham, mature cheddar and pineapple	\$9.5	\$11
CCA Chicken breast, mature cheddar and avocado	\$9.5	\$11
FAVOURITES	М	G
SOUP OF THE DAY (GFR) With baked dinner roll	\$9	\$11
NACHOS (GF, VO) House made chilli con carne, corn chips, Mexican cheddar, salsa, guacamole and sour cream	\$17.9	\$20.9
COFFEE & CAKE COMBO  The perfect solution for a sweet tooth. Treat yourse from our cabinet along with a small coffee for a spe	elf to any c ecial price!	ake

SNACKS	Μ	G
GARLIC BREAD (VE, DF)	\$8.9	\$10.9
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$11.9	\$13.9
THICK FRIES (GFR) With chicken salt - SMALL - LARGE - ADD GRAVY or AIOLI	\$8 \$10 \$1.2	\$10 \$12 \$2.2
SWEET POTATO WEDGES (GFR) With sour cream & sweet chilli	\$11	\$13
SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GFR, DF) Five spice, szechaun, lemon myrtle aioli, blistered shishito	\$19	\$22
CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS [2] Angus beef, melted American cheddar, mustard and pickles with brioche crumb and smokey bacon aioli	\$14	\$16
- EXTRA SPRING ROLL	\$3	\$4
POPCORN CHICKEN (GFR, DF) Tonkatsu sauce, kewpie, sesame	\$16	\$18
GRILLED YAKITORI CHICKEN SKEWERS [4] (GFR, DF) Daikon and cucumber pickle, spring onion, yuzu sesame dressing, tapioca crisps	\$15	\$17
PORK & PRAWN DUMPLINGS [5] Pan fried pork & prawn gyoza with shoyu sauce and sambal crunch	\$10	\$14
HONEY & LIME PANKO PRAWNS [5] With mango pico de gallo, toasted sesame, Byron Bay chilli coconut aioli	\$22	\$25
FISH & CHIPS SNACK BASKET Battered fish, thick chips, tartare and lemon wedge	\$15.9	\$18.9
ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS [3] Beef patties, cheddar, pickles, tomato, aioli, lettuce and tomato chutney, served on mini brioche buns	\$20	\$23
KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS (12 YEARS & UNDER) Served with chips, salad and tomato sauce	\$13.9	\$16.9